
SUB- REPORT 4

PERIOD:MAR-2024 VIS-A-VIS  MAR-2023 AND  APR-MAR-2024 VIS-A-VIS  APR-MAR-2023

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

2. SUMMARY - SECTOR WISE
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2022-23 2022-23 2022-23 2022-23

APRIL 2023 - MAR-2024APRIL 2023 - MAR-2024

THERMAL

CENTRAL SECTOR

1500.00 8284.91 8268.17 100.20111.91 62.54 62.92669.23 107.307600.00 7600.00 109.01 59.97 62.8857.6867.11698.00APCPL 748.92

1000.00 6944.46 6926.80 100.25113.72 88.71 79.07570.25 98.266700.00 6700.00 103.65 76.65 79.0676.2887.16660.00BRBCL 648.49

6540.00 44124.66 43084.76 102.4193.45 82.33 73.433899.68 90.9743700.00 43700.00 100.97 80.15 76.8176.0774.894006.00DVC 3644.09

600.00 3596.28 3727.99 96.47120.63 51.08 70.93287.70 152.213800.00 3800.00 94.64 64.45 68.2472.1077.74228.00JHAPL 347.05

390.00 2906.13 2991.96 97.1397.07 93.40 87.58271.78 97.353000.00 3000.00 96.87 93.67 84.8387.5790.92271.00K.B.U.N.L 263.82

1320.00 8277.42 7366.82 112.3698.61 79.12 63.71811.83 103.037700.00 7700.00 107.50 82.66 71.3966.4181.52777.00MUNPL 800.58

527.00 2997.37 3282.66 91.3185.17287.00 79.373400.00 3400.00 88.16308.00NEEPCO. 244.45

3640.00 19541.44 21959.00 88.99109.65 84.37 68.871951.31 93.6422300.00 22300.00 87.63 72.05 61.1269.7479.012285.00NLC 2139.63

1980.00 14412.05 12924.67 111.5176.29 91.23 78.511384.49 78.5914200.00 14200.00 101.49 93.98 82.8681.6571.701344.00NPGCL 1056.26

500.00 3875.79 3791.95 102.2196.69 60.93 86.57347.67 98.873700.00 3700.00 104.75 93.46 88.2556.1690.37340.00NSPCL 336.17

1500.00 6622.77 9566.74 69.2331.27 83.87 72.811001.22 33.459500.00 9500.00 69.71 89.72 50.2672.1028.06936.00NTECL 313.10

55707.23 339524.81 321059.43 105.75110.57 84.75 75.6427866.91 94.47368240.00 368240.00 92.20 76.66 76.8481.9781.2732616.00NTPC Ltd. 30813.02

1000.00 5461.21 5930.01 92.0993.80 88.04 67.69576.62 82.587000.00 7000.00 78.02 77.50 62.1779.6972.70655.00NTPL 540.88

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 31.77 0.000.00 0.003300.00 3300.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025.870.00511.00NUPPL 0.00

726.60 4573.95 4936.23 92.6675.42453.41 73.384800.00 4800.00 95.29466.00ONGC 341.95

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00PVUNL 0.00

1967.08 1220.38 315.94 386.270.0013.06 0.001050.00 1050.00 116.2396.00RGPPL 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002000.00 2000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00361.00SJVNL 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00200.00THDC 0.00

512190.00CENTRAL 40392.16 77.40104.57 78.8242238.4146758.00 83.22512190.0090.33 103.56456133.13472363.63 78.9178897.91 75.0992.22 74.61
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512190.00SECTOR 40392.16 77.40104.57 78.8242238.4146758.00 83.22512190.0090.33 103.56456133.13472363.63 78.9178897.91 75.0992.22 74.61

416884.00STATE SECTOR 34420.76 66.75103.94 62.5335777.9140652.00 70.39416884.0088.01 105.84379313.87401460.40 67.9277869.87 64.8196.30 61.86

17051.00PVT SECTOR 1576.77 64.80108.18 68.671705.691561.00 74.2517051.00109.27 107.1117194.2918417.37 69.383264.19 64.20108.01 61.61

377985.00IPP SECTOR 31969.98 59.31121.44 59.3638824.3635107.00 65.14377985.00110.59 122.70353569.38433845.21 70.3983174.96 67.47114.78 55.88

1324110.00TOTAL THERMAL 108359.67 67.66109.40 66.90118546.37124078.00 72.911324110.0
0

95.54 109.941206210.6
7

1326086.6
2

72.40243206.92 69.07100.15 63.95

NUCLEAR

CENTRAL SECTOR

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00BHAVINI 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00DAE 0.00

7380.00 47884.40 45861.09 104.4198.00 84.76 78.374047.79 80.2046190.00 46190.00 103.67 81.45 75.6567.6972.254946.00NPCIL 3966.93

46190.00CENTRAL SECTOR 4047.79 80.2498.00 67.693966.934946.00 84.7646190.0080.20 104.4145861.0947884.40 71.287480.00 74.61103.67 77.22

46190.00TOTAL NUCLEAR 4047.79 80.2498.00 67.693966.934946.00 84.7646190.0080.20 104.4145861.0947884.40 71.287480.00 74.61103.67 77.22

HYDRO

CENTRAL SECTOR

2956.30 11583.29 10824.72 107.01110.43640.09 144.559700.00 9700.00 119.42489.00BBMB 706.83

143.20 176.44 236.61 74.5766.889.27 47.69286.00 286.00 61.6913.00DVC 6.20

1500.00 4848.29 5202.44 93.19122.13215.55 115.464937.00 4937.00 98.20228.00NEEPCO. 263.25

1520.00 4469.85 5443.49 82.1162.27124.77 39.443265.00 3265.00 136.90197.00NHDC 77.69

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.005429.00 5429.00 0.00198.00NHPC 0.00

5451.20 21603.65 24450.81 88.36101.871283.38 80.1625628.00 25628.00 84.301631.00NHPC 1307.41

800.00 2949.75 3132.81 94.16109.0385.37 101.173100.00 3100.00 95.1592.00NTPC Ltd. 93.08

1972.02 8097.71 9130.48 88.69100.97290.14 97.989080.00 9080.00 89.18299.00SJVNL 292.95

1400.00 4439.14 4539.97 97.7892.08324.04 110.514160.00 4160.00 106.71270.00THDC 298.37

65585.00CENTRAL SECTOR 2972.61 102.463045.783417.00 65585.0089.14 92.3962961.3358168.1215742.72 88.69

75469.00STATE SECTOR 4313.42 78.673393.155125.00 75469.0066.21 73.9783209.0861552.4227254.45 81.56
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1470.00PVT SECTOR 110.90 120.38133.50126.00 1470.00105.95 99.301568.791557.87447.00 105.98

14176.00IPP SECTOR 376.62 94.41355.56449.00 14176.0079.19 88.3614359.5712687.783484.00 89.50

156700.00TOTAL HYDRO 7773.54 89.126927.999117.00 156700.0075.99 82.64162098.77133966.1846928.17 85.49

BHUTAN IMP

0.00 4705.86 6742.40 69.8037.4921.50 2.108000.00 8000.00 58.82383.00 8.06

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT

297615.09 1535000.00 138524.00 129449.35 120202.50 93.45 107.69 1535000.00 1512643.06 1420912.93 98.54 106.46ALL INDIA TOTAL
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